High power type metal clad braking resistor unit
MCRF-ST
High power type metal clad braking resistor unit
MCRJC-STF
2kW ~ 85kW  2kW ~ 18kW
PPOOWWEERR  DDEERRAATTIINNGG  CCUURRVVEE
MCRF-ST2K 2.0kW 0.1~5.0k 0.1~2.0k
MCRF-ST2.4K 2.4kW 0.1~5.0k 0.1~2.0k
MCRF-ST3K 3.0kW 0.1~7.0k 0.1~3.0k
MCRF-ST3.6K 3.6kW 0.1~7.0k 0.1~3.0k
MCRF-ST4K 4.0kW 0.1~8.0k 0.1~4.0k
MCRF-ST4.8K 4.8kW 0.1~8.0k 0.1~4.0k
MCRF-ST5K 5.0kW 0.1~8.0k 0.1~4.0k
MCRF-ST6K 6.0kW 0.1~10k 0.1~5.0k
MCRF-ST6.4K 6.4kW 0.1~10k 0.1~5.0k
MCRF-ST7.2K 7.2kW 0.1~10k 0.1~5.0k
MCRF-ST8K 8.0kW 0.1~12k 0.1~6.0k
MCRF-ST9.6K 9.6kW 0.1~13k 0.1~6.0k
MCRF-ST10K 10kW 0.1~13k 0.1~6.0k
MCRF-ST12K 12kW 0.1~15k 0.1~7.0k
MCRF-ST15K 15kW 0.1~17k 0.1~8.0k
MCRF-ST18K 18kW 0.1~20k 0.1~10k
SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONNSS CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
DDIIMMEENNSSIIOONNSS
HHOOWW  TTOO  OORRDDEERR
Model Rated